
Tithes and Offering Control Sheet Week

Date

Tithe Envelopes

Name R R

200.00                    200.00                

100.00                    100.00                

50.00                      50.00                   

20.00                      20.00                   

10.00                      10.00                   

5.00                        5.00                     

2.00                        2.00                     

1.00                        1.00                     

0.50                        0.50                     

0.20                        0.20                     

0.10                        0.10                     

0.05                        0.05                     

Total A Total B

Grand Total A+B

Signature 1 Signature 2

Name Name

Treasurer

Name

Sabbath School Divine Service


